GROUP A Dominic |Christian |Stewart
Dominic Hamilton 2 2
Christian Turner 0 2
Stewart Perrett 1 0

GROUP B Neil Tom Dave
Neil Chambers 2 2
Tom Lane 0 0
Dave Palmer 0 2

GROUPC Matt Mikes

Matt Baker 2

Mikes Ypes 0

GROUPD Gavin Mark Ben
Gavin Perrett 2 2
Mark Webster 0 2
Ben Sutton 1 0

Match A

Match B

Match C

Match D

Winner Group A
Vs
Winner Group D

Winner Group B
Vs
Winner Group C

Runnerup Group A
Vs
Runnerup Group C

Runnerup Group B
Vs
Runnerup Group D

Dominic Hamilton
Gavin Perrett
Neil Chambers

Matt Baker

Christian Turner
Mikes Ypes
Dave Palmer

Mark Webster



Winner Match A Dominic Hamilton 2

Vs

Winner Match B Matt Baker 1

Runnerup Match A Gavin Perrett 2

Vs

Runnerup MatchB  Neil Chambers 0

Winner Match C Christian Turner 2

Vs

Winner Match D Dave Palmer 0

Runnerup MatchC  Mikes Ypes 2

Vs

Runnerup MatchD  Mark Webster 0

Stewart Perrett |Tom Lane |Ben Sutton
A B C

Stewart Perrett |3rd Place Group A 0 0
Tom Lane 3rd Place Group B 2 2
Ben Sutton 3rd Place Group D 0 0

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Dominic Hamilton
Matt Baker
Gavin Perrett
Neil Chambers
Dave Palmer
Christian Turner
Mikes Ypes
Mark Webster
Tom Lane

Ben Sutton
Stewart Perrett




